
SUMMARY LEVEL SEQUENCE CHARTS 

STF 4A 
Summary Geooraphic 

ll?Wd lYmpnmt 
mknrel code 

State 040 

Stats-Metropoliin Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder 320 

Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder [no CMSAs]--State--County 330 

State-Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consoliiated Metropolitan Statistical 
Area/Remainder-Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder-County-Place [ 10,000 or more persons]/Remainder 120 

State-Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropoliin Statistical 
Area/Remainder-Prima~ Metropolitan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder-County-Place [lO,OOO or more persons]/Remainder-Census 
Tract/Block Numbering Area 130 

State-Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical 
Area/RemainderJWna~ Metropolitan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder-County-Census Tract/Block Numbering Area 141 

Stattionsolidated Metropditan Statistical Area-Primary Metropditan 
Statistical Area 321 

Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area-Primary Metropditan Statistical 
Area-Stat~ounty 

Stattietropolitan Statistical Area/Consdidated Metropolitan Statistical 
Area/Remainder-Primary Metropditan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder-County-Place [lO,OOO or more persons]/Remainder 

State-Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropditan 
Statistical Area/Remainder-Primaq Metropditan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder-County-Place [10,000 or more persons]/ 
Remainder--Census Tract/Block Numbering Area 

State-Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consdidated Metropditan Statistical 
Area/Remainder-Primar Metropolitan Statistical Area/ 
Remainder-County-Census Tract/Block Numbering Area 

331 

120 

130 

141 

002030 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

SUMMARY LEVEL SEQUENCE CHARTS 6-l 



S-I-F 4B 

gmmarv level area 

State 

statELcounty 

040 0001-12 
20-28 
30-3640 
42-M 

050 go6612 

State [12 States only-CT. ME, MA, MI. MN, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, Wl]-County 
Subdivision [2,6CKJ or more persons] 

State [6 States only--CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VTj--cOunty SubdMslon [under 2,5rl6 
persons and in an MSA/CMSA] 

State-Place [2,566 or more persons] 

state-consolkiatecl my 

Stab-Amarican Indian Reservation with Trust lands 

State-American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; reservation only 

063 

064 

163 

170 

210 

211 

American lndiin Resarvation [reservation with or without trust lands; reservation 
only]/rribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/ 
Alaska Native Village Statistical Araa-Stat~unty 

State-American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; trust lands only 

American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust lands 
only]-Stat&unty 

State-American Indian Reservation with no Trust Lands/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical 
Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statisticai Area 

American Indian Reservation [reservation with or without trust lands; reservation 
only]/rribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/ 
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area3tatg-coOnty 

Stat&American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with no reservation] 

American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust lands 
only&State-County 

State-Alaska Native Regional Corporation 

220 

212 

221 

215 

220 

216 

221 

230 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

*. 

6-2 SUMMARY LEVEL SEQUENCE CHARTS 



United States 

Region 

Division 

State 

State-County 

State [I2 States only-CT, ME, MA, MI, MN, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, Wl]-County 
Subdivision [lO,OOO or more persons] 

State [6 States only--CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, vT]--cOunty Subdiision [under 10,000 
persons and in an MSA/CMSA] 

State-Place [lO,OOO or more persons] 

State--Consolkiated Cii 

American lndiin Reservetion with Trust Lands 

American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; reservation only 

American Indian Reservation with Trust lands: reservation only-State 

American Indian Reservation [reservation with or without trust lands; 
reservation only]/rribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated 
Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical Area-Statg-County 

American Indian Reservation with Trust lands; trust lands only 

American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; trust lands only--State 

American lndiin Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust 
lands only]--stats-cOunty 

American Indian Reservation with no Trust Lands/Tribal Jurisdltiion Statistical Area/ 
Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical Area 

American Indian Reservation with no Trust Lands/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/ 
Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical Area-State 

030 

040 

050 

061 

161 

170 

200 

201 

205 

220 

202 

206 

221 

203 

207 

00 01-12 
20-28 
W-3640 
4244 

00 01-12 
20-28 
W-3640 
4244 

00 01-12 
20-28 
30-36 40 
42-44 

00 01-12 
20-28 
30-36 40 
424 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

SUMMARY LEVEL SEQUENCE CHARTS 6-3 



Summarv level area 

Summary 
level 
code 

Geographic 
component 

code -_ 

220 

204 

208 

221 

230 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

American Indian Reservation [resewation with or without trust lands; reservation 
onlyJ/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistiml Area/ 
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area-Statmunty 

American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with no reservation] 

American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with nu reservation]-State 

American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservatkm; trust lands 
only]-State-County 

State-Alaska Native Regional Corporation 

Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statiical Area 

Metropolttan Statistical Area [no CMSAs]-State-Central City 340 

Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area-State 310 

Metropolitan Statistical Area [no CMSAs]-State-County 329 

Consolidated Metropoliin Statistical Area-Primary Metropoliin Statistical Area 301 

Consolidated Metropditan Statistical Area-Primary Metropditan Statistical 
Area-State-Central City 

~;ns&ida;~ Metropoiitan Statistical Area-Primary Metropolitan Statistical 

Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area-Primary Metropditan Statistical 
Area-State-County 

Urbanized Area 

Urbanized Area-Stattientral Place 

Urbanized Area-State 

341 

311 

331 

400 

460 

410 

0021-25 
28 

00 

002122 

00 

00 21-25 
28 

00 

002122 ,-- 

00 

000304 

00 

000304 

_- 

6-4 SUMMARY LEVEL SEQUENCE CHARTS 


