## SUMMARY LEVEL SEQUENCE CHARTS

## STF 4A

Summary level area	Summary ievel code	Geographic component code
State	040	00 20 30
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder	320	00
Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder [no CMSAs]—State—County	330	00
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder—County—Place [10,000 or more persons]/Remainder	120	00
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder—County—Place [10,000 or more persons]/Remainder—Census Tract/Block Numbering Area	130	00
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder—County—Census Tract/Block Numbering Area	141	00
State—Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area	321	00
Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area—State—County	331	00
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder—County—Place [10,000 or more persons]/Remainder	120	00
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder—County—Place [10,000 or more persons]/ Remainder—Census Tract/Block Numbering Area	130	00
State—Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area/Remainder—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area/ Remainder—County—Census Tract/Block Numbering Area	141	00

## STF 4B

Summary level area	Summary level code	Geographic component code	-
State	040	00 01-12 20-28 30-36 40 42-44	
State-County	050	00 08 12	
State [12 States only-CT, ME, MA, MI, MN, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WI]-County Subdivision [2,500 or more persons]	063	00	
State [6 States onlyCT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT]County Subdivision [under 2,500 persons and in an MSA/CMSA]	064	00	
State—Place [2,500 or more persons]	163	00	
State—Consolidated City	170	00	
StateAmerican Indian Reservation with Trust Lands	210	00	
State-American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; reservation only	211	00	
American Indian Reservation [reservation with or without trust lands; reservation only]/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/ Alaska Native Village Statistical AreaStateCounty	220	00	
State-American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; trust lands only	212	00	
American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust lands only]StateCounty	221	00	
State—American Indian Reservation with no Trust Lands/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical Area	215	00	
American Indian Reservation [reservation with or without trust lands; reservation only]/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/ Alaska Native Village Statistical Area-State-County	220	00	
State—American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with no reservation]	216	00	
American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust lands only]StateCounty	221	00	
State—Alaska Native Regional Corporation	230	00	

## STF 4C

Summary level area	Summary level code	Geographic component code
United States	010	00 01-12 20-28 30-36 40 42-44
Region	020	00 01-12 20-28 30-36 40 42-44
Division	030	00 01-12 20-28 30-36 40 42-44
State	040	00 01-12 20-28 30-36 40 42-44
State-County	050	00
State [12 States only-CT, ME, MA, MI, MN, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WI]-County Subdivision [10,000 or more persons]	061	00
State [6 States only—CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT]—County Subdivision [under 10,000 persons and in an MSA/CMSA]	062	00
State-Place [10,000 or more persons]	161	00
State—Consolidated City	170	00
American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands	200	00
American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; reservation only	201	00
American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; reservation onlyState	205	00
American Indian Reservation [reservation with or without trust lands; reservation only]/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical AreaStateCounty	220	00
American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; trust lands only	202	00
American Indian Reservation with Trust Lands; trust lands only-State	206	00
American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust lands only]StateCounty	221	00
American Indian Reservation with no Trust Lands/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/ Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical Area	203	00
American Indian Reservation with no Trust Lands/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/ Tribal Designated Statistical Area/Alaska Native Village Statistical Area—State	207	00

Summary level area	Summary level code	Geographic component code
American Indian Reservation [reservation with or without trust lands; reservation only]/Tribal Jurisdiction Statistical Area/Tribal Designated Statistical Area/		
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area-State-County	220	00
American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with no reservation]	204	00
American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with no reservation]-State	208	00
American Indian Trust Lands [trust lands with or without reservation; trust lands only]—State—County	221	00
State—Alaska Native Regional Corporation	230	00
Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area	300	00 21-25 28
Metropolitan Statistical Area [no CMSAs]—State—Central City	340	00
Metropolitan Statistical Area/Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area-State	310	00 21 22
Metropolitan Statistical Area [no CMSAs]—State—County	329	00
Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area	301	00 21 <i>-</i> 25 28
Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area—State—Central City	341	00
Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area—Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area—State	311	00 21 22
Consolidated Metropolitan Statistical Area-Primary Metropolitan Statistical Area-State-County	331	00
Urbanized Area	400	00 03 04
Urbanized Area-State-Central Place	460	00
Urbanized Area—State	410	00 03 04